## 1821 Verde Avenue, Arlington Heights

## ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST - Site Work

	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	SUM COST
Site Grading	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000	
Topsoil, 4" and Seed & Blanket	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000	
Silt Fence	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000	
2'-Dia Storm Inlet w/Type 8 Grate	EA	2	\$1,600.00	\$3,200	
4'-Dia Catch Basin w/Type 8 Grate	EA	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200	
Storm 6" SDR 26 PVC	FT	72	\$28.00	\$2,016	
Storm 12" RCP	FT	151	\$85.00	\$12,835	
Connect to Ex Inlet	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000	
Sidewalk Remove and Replace	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000	
Curb and Gutter Remove and Replace	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000	
Water Service	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000	
Sanitary Service	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000	
Street Light	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000	

Run Date 10/23/2023 EDF TOTAL SITEWORK COSTS: \$100,251